
 

 
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
 (A Public Sector Undertaking of Ministry of Railways)  

First floor, Old DRM Office Building, Kalupur, Ahmedabad – 380 002 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER NOTICE NO. 
 

DFCC/ADI/Manpower/2012-13/1  Date 07.06.2012 
 
Tender no. DFCC/ADI/Manpower/2012-13/1 
Name of work 
 

Empanelment/ Engagement of manpower service provider for 
providing various categories of outsourced staff for Chief Project 
Manager/ DFCCIL, Ahmedabad unit. 

Row No. 7 of table at page No.24 ( Annexure-I)  in Schedule of quantities  
        ( Schedule-I) of Tender Document should be  read  as  
 
TOTAL for 12 Months : Rs. 12,61,200/- 

         
       In place of  
TOTAL for 24 Months : Rs. 12,61,200/- 

 
 
 
                                                                         
 
 
 
 

     Chief Project Manager 
  DFCCIL,Ahmedabad 
    Date:07/06/2012 

 


